46-110 10”” WOOD LATHE ‘WLl

A ,, f
AADELTA (OLD STYLE) Aowsed 5165




‘Replacement Parts

“Ref. Patt , “Ref. Pat .
No. No. Description No. No. Description
1 Camnot Fumish Nameplate 25 904-10-031-2097  29/64" Steel Washer
2 Cannot Furnish Lathe Bed,"wn:.h Nameplate 26 434-01-022-0001 Center Point
3 901‘05‘320‘5252 ’éz ]’1‘ :/ 16" Drive Serew 27 904-07-011-5711  Fiber Washer
4 922:01' z;- 70 C° P;m_g 28 Camnot Fumish Tailstock Quill
5 434-01-0 -001 ente;v oint 29 Cammot Furnist Quill Adj. Screw
6 %04-07-010-5565 l;ibe; asi“; T 30 434-01-072-0020  Clamp Plate
7 Cannot Furmish pin&;:k Pu;’l“e aper 31 Camot Furnish 3/8"-16 Hex Nut, L.H.
8 Camot F“mfs: Headstock . ey el 32 Cannot Fumish Spec, 3/8"-16 Hexagon Nut
9 Cannot Furms_ II-;ea‘ktm:k S5'ye, : 33 Cannot Furnist Tailstock Body
io CC““’”; Furnish P 3¢ Cannot Furnish Lock Bolt, 3/8-16 X 1-1/2", with Ball-End Handle
” cm“ F“‘“"‘l‘ 1: h: H:e 35 Cannot Furnish Cup Center, #1 Mome Taper Shank, with Center Point
" Cm"' m“”’” Balle(Be 36 901-11-020-0839 7/16-14 X 2" Carriage Bolt
” C"‘“‘: : mish - Ca"‘”g 37  902-09-040-5914  7/16-14 Hex Cap Nut
amot Fumish rive Center 38 904-10-031-2097 29/64" Steel Washer
14 Cannot Furnish 3" Face Plate . .
39  928-01-021-3377  Coil Spring
15 921-01-010-0028 - 1/4" Steel Ball
40  434-01-072-0020  Clamp Plate
16 901-04-190-0201 5/16-18 X 5/16" Hex Soc. Set Scr. )
41 Cannot Furnish Body for Tool Rest Base
17  901-04-190-0253 1/4-28 X 1/4" Hex Soc. Set Scr.
42 434-01-072-0018  Support Plate
18 901-02-010-0551 #10-32 X 1/4" Rd, Hd, Scr.
43 418-01-412-0001  Lock Bolt
19  904-01-010-1605  3/8" Steel Washer w4669 12" Toud F
3 - "
20 Capnot Fumish 3/8-16 X 4" Hex Hd. Scr, 45  901-11-020-0839  7/16-14 X 2" Carriage Bolt
21 Cannot Furnish 3/8-16 X 3-1/4" Hex Hd. Scr. )
46 Cannot Furnish 1/8" Hex Wrench
22 930-05-991-3515 Ball Crank Ass'y., Incl: .
47 Cannot Furnish 5/32" Hex Wrench
23 901-04-190-0201  5/16-18 X 5/16" Soc. Set Scr. 48 . :
24 902-09-040-5914  11/16"-14 Hex Cap Nut Cannot Furnish 3/4" Hex Bax Wrench
P 49  434-01-101-0002  1-1/4" Open End Wrench
~ ACCESSORIES

" 46-121
46-122
46-123
46-124
46-125
46~126
46-127
46~128
46-130
46-690
46~692
46-~6%
46-695
46-697
46-801
46-802
46-803
46-804
46-815
46-817
Cannot Furnish
Camnot Furnish
Caunnot Furnish
Cannot Furnish

" 1" Wood Turning Skew Chisel, with Handle

3/4" Wood Turning Gouge Chisel, with Handle

1/4" Wood Turning Gouge Chisel, with Handle

1/2" Wood Turning Skew Chisel, with Handle

1/8" Wood Turning Parting Tool, with Handle

1/2" Wood Tuming Gouge Chisel, with Handle

1/2" Wood Turning Spear Point Chisel, with Handle
1/2" Wood Tuming Round Nose Chisel, with Handle
Set of Eight Wood Turning Lathe Chisels

4" Tool Rest

12" Tool Rest

24" Tool Rest

Right Angle Tool Rest

Floor Stand for Tool Rest

1/8" Sq. Nose Tungsten Alloy Tipped Lathe Chisel
1/8" Round Nose Tungsten Alloy Tipped Lathe Chisel
1/4" Sq. Nose Tungsten Alloy Tipped Lathe Chisel
1/4" Round Nose Tungsten Alloy Tipped Lathe Chisel
Twelve Coarse Garnet Paper Disks, 8-3/8'" Dia., #40 Grit
Twelve Fine Gamet Paper Disks, 8-3/8" Dia ., #80 Grit
#1 M. T. Arbor with Jacobs Chuck and Hex Wrench
8-1/2" Sanding Disc

Sanding Table

Steady Rest



